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Model
Pressure

PSI

capacity

CFM

Motor

HP/KW
Connection

Dimensions (in.)

Width Length Height

Weight

Ibs

HB10

HB15

HB20

HB25

HB30

HB40

HB50

28
31

181
145
116 38

10/7.5 1/2" 430

116
145

181

66
53

38

15/11 3/4" 644

116

145

181

77

67

63
20/15 3/4" 686

106

145

181

116

77
70

25/18.5 3/4" 926

30/22 1" 977
116
145

181

127
113

95

40/30 1" 1146
116
145

181

176
148

127

50/37 1.5" 1442
116
145

181

219
185

176

32 28 37

43 34 40

43 34 40

43 34 48

48 40 59

48 40 59

48 40 59

belt drive
Intelligent Microcomputer
Control System: Provides
advanced automation and
precise control for efficient
compressor operation.
Large, Low-Speed Air-End:
Ensures optimized performance
with enhanced durability and
efficiency.
Low Vibration and Noise:
Operates quietly with minimal
vibration, eliminating the need for
a foundation and allowing easy
mobility.
User-Friendly Operation:
Designed for automatic
operation, requiring minimal
supervision or manual
intervention.


