BELT DRIVE

- Intelligent Microcomputer Control System: Provides advanced automation and precise control for efficient compressor operation.
- Large, Low-Speed Air-End: Ensures optimized performance with enhanced durability and efficiency.
- Low Vibration and Noise:
 Operates quietly with minimal vibration, eliminating the need for a foundation and allowing easy mobility.
- User-Friendly Operation:
 Designed for automatic
 operation, requiring minimal
 supervision or manual
 intervention.



Model	Pressure	CAPACITY	Motor HP/KW	CONNECTION	DIMENSIONS (IN.)			WEIGHT
	PSI	CFM			Width	LENGTH	Неібнт	IBS
HB10	116	38	10/7.5	1/2"	32	28	37	430
	145	31						
	181	28						
HB15	116	66	15/11	3/4″	43	34	40	644
	145	53						
	181	38						
HB20	116	Π	20/15	3/4″	43	34	40	686
	145	67						
	181	63						
HB25	116	106	25/18.5	3/4″	43	34	48	926
	145	Π						
	181	70						
HB30	116	127	30/22	1"	48	40	59	977
	145	113						
	181	95						
HB40	116	176	40/30	1"	48	40	59	1146
	145	148						
	181	127						
HB50	116	219	50/37	1.5″	48	40	59	1442
	145	185						
	181	176						

www.hodgecompressor.com